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Part Code

R3310001

R3310003

8717365015083

8717365015090

CBU Lightweight Holland profile (Hp) clamp for

universal lifting

Product information

REMA

Specifically developed for lifting and transportation HP profiles and ship constructions using HP profiles. Fitted with 2 cams and universal

lifting eyes.

Application

L]
e Jaw openings available from: 0 to 45 mm
e Higher WLL available upon request.

L]

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13155, EN 12100
Warning: Min . WLL is 10% of max . WLL.

Safety factor: 5

Jaw width Model A B (o4
mm mm mm mm
0-35 CBU-3.0 90 70 370
0-45 CBU-5.0 110 70 435

For vertical lifting, handling and transporting of Holland Profile (HP) shipbuilding structures from all positions

Lifting of longer sections should be performed with a spreader beam fitted with multiple clamps.

D E F Weight Delivery time
mm mm mm kg
185 55 54 8 2
225 60 86 17.3 2
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